

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION (LODGING) NO. 2547 OF 2004

Sanjay Suresh Sawant & Ors. .. Petitioners
V/s.
M.C.G.M. & Ors. .. Respondents

Mr. M.P. Vashi for the Petitioners
Ms. A.Y. Sanglikar for the Respondent-BMC.

CORAM : F.I. REBELLO &
S.P. KUKDAY, JJ.
DATED : 14.03.2005

P.C. :-

1. Part Heard. S.O. to 21.3.2005.

(F.I. REBELLO, J.)

(S.P. KUKDAY, J.)