

USJ

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1953 OF 2005

Sanjay Suresh Sawant & Ors. .. Petitioners

v/s.

BMC & Ors. .. Respondents

.....

Mr. M.P. Vashi i/b M.P. Vashi & Associates for the petitioners

.....

**CORAM : A.M. KHANWILKAR &
R.Y.GANOO, JJ.**

DATE : 29th JULY, 2011.

Not on board. Upon production taken on board.

P.C. :

. No orders on praecipe.

(R.Y.GANOO, J.)

(A.M. KHANWILKAR, J.)